
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
52 
23 

100 
15 
18 
91 

115 
30 
64 
51 
26 

294 
74 
1 

41 
21 
55 

195 
28 
78 
69 
92 
35 
22 

113 
45 

213 
25 

118 
56 

Name 
Mio Olert 
Max Olert 
Oskar Dahlby 
Jonathan Landström 
Tuva Davidsson 
Hanna Kreitz 
Hugo Krook 
Axel Palmgren 
Leo Hellgren 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Linus Stjernelund 
Erik Axberg 
Vidar Kavlemo 
Vincent Ståhlgren 
Noah Norrström 
Wilhelm Lindholm 
Isabella Rapezzi Dahl 
Gabriel Folkegård 
Oscar Thell 
Sebastian Mellander 
Vincent Hansjons 
Tim Sköld 
Max Stjernelund 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Emelie Tigerman 
Carl Falkman 
William Encrantz 
Linus Einarsson 
Benjamin Stowe 
Gustav Berglund 

Class 
Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Best Tm 
49.135 
49.265 
49.463 
49.498 
49.842 
50.091 
50.113 
50.136 
50.293 
50.451 
50.497 
50.549 
50.575 
50.614 
50.735 
50.885 
50.888 
50.937 
50.951 
51.064 
51.314 
51.479 
51.675 
51.777 
52.386 
52.565 
53.065 
54.716 

Diff 

0.130 
0.328 
0.363 
0.707 
0.956 
0.978 
1.001 
1.158 
1.316 
1.362 
1.414 
1.440 
1.479 
1.600 
1.750 
1.753 
1.802 
1.816 
1.929 
2.179 
2.344 
2.540 
2.642 
3.251 
3.430 
3.930 
5.581 

Sponsor 
AD Motorsport 
AD Motorsport 

AD Motorsport 

HLH Racing 
Ward Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Team Ek Motorsport 
JB Racing 

Parolin Sverige 
Parolin Sverige 
JB Racing 
Ward Racing 

Sodakart.se 
Parolin Sverige 
Team Ek Motorsport 
JB Racing 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

JB Racing 
Parolin Team Sweden 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment Club 
SHRA Sundsvall 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Järfälla MK 
Helsingborgs KK 
Helsingborgs KK 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Katrineholms MK 
Rasbo MK 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Enköpings MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
KAK Motorsport 
Borlänge MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Hedemora 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-08-25 11:04:25 

Sekretariatschef: Stig Ekström 
Tävlingsledare: Robert Andersson 
Bitr tävlingsledare: Bengt Söderberg 
Domarordförande: Rune Kostkevicius 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR6 / RMC5 - söndag 
Rotax Junior 

Tidskörning, Rotax Junior 

Qualifying started at 10:36:16 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-08-25 10:34 


